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Bareback
No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling
Bridger Amiottee
Seth Shorb

Clint Nelson
Tucker Evan

Joe Ross

Ladies Breakaway
Josie Mousel
Jessica McMaster
Lainee Schonebaum
Amber Coleman
Rickie Engesser
Bailey Wickre

Kenna McNeill
Lacey Camp
Courtney Dahlgren
Tessa Caspers

Saddle Bronc
Kaden Deal
Rhett Fanning
Wyatt Schulke
Clint Donaldson
Miles Kreeger

Tie Down Roping
Ty Moser

Grant Lindsley
Chadron Coffield
Trey Young

Myles Kenzy
Brayden Price

4.8

7.0
8.1
8.6

2.2
2.2
2.4
2.4
24
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.6

76
76
67
67
72

9.4
9.8
10.1
11.1
11.4
11.4

Martin, SD

August 13th & 14th, 2022

$385.92
$321.60
$257.28
$192.96
$128.64

$839.05
$839.05
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$253.97
$253.97

$26.04

$26.04

$26.04

$278.52
$278.52
$177.24
$177.24
$101.28

$463.54
$383.62
$303.70
$223.78
$111.89
$111.89
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Mixed Team Roping

Brooke Howell
Bobby Harris
Danielle Wray
Jayden Johnson
Brook Jamison
Shad Chadwick
Lydia Van Aken
Clayton Van Aken
Jessica McMaster
Dawson McMaster
Jacey Hupp

JD Gerard

Team Roping
Clayton Van Aken
Jayden Johnson
Wyatt Schuelke
Kaden Deal
Casyn Ystaas
Chad Ystaas
Spencer Sinner
Doug Finney
Reece Weber
Matt Kasner
Brook Jamison
Clayton Symons
Myles Clements
Tyson Floyd

Barrel Racing
Sidni Jandreau
Brooklyn Hanson
Sydney Adamson
Callie Robinson
Tayce Tetrault
Bailey Wickre
Sidney Hanson

Bull Riding
No Qualified Rides

6.4

7.3

7.6

7.7

8.1

8.2

6.4

6.6

6.7

6.8

7.2

7.4

8.0

16.34
16.8
16.8
17
17.3
17.4
17.4

$734.98

$608.26

$481.54

$354.82

$228.10

$126.72

$835.92

$681.12

$557.28

$433.44

$309.60

$185.76

$92.88

$785.38
$639.94
$523.58
$407.23
$290.88
$174.53

$87.26



Round 1
1 Ora Taton
2 Quinten Taylor

Round 2
1 Matthew Jones
2 Quinten Taylor

17.4
18.8

18.2
22.7

Steer Roping

$305.38
$203.58

$305.38
$203.58

Round 3
1 Matthew Jones
2 Quinten Taylor

Average
1 Quinten Taylor
2 Matthew Jones

18.0
19.5

61.0
36.2/2

$305.38
$203.58

$471.94
$314.63



